
Consolidated Payroll Office Contacts
Effective June 1st 2002

Chief, Payroll & Personal Services
Mike Clemons  (256) 544-7345
mike.clemons@msfc.nasa.gov

Contact Phone E-mail Address
AMES RESEARCH CENTER
Accountant Tarrie Hood (256) 544-1475 tarrie.hood@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Kathy Wyckoff (256) 544-0930 kathy.wyckoff@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Susan Brown (256) 544-3149 susan.brown@msfc.nasa.gov

DRYDEN FLIGHT RESEARCH CENTER
Accountant Beverly Lee (256) 544-5791 beverly.lee@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Dave Percival (256) 544-0192 david.percival@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Winnie Ross (256) 544-7341 winnie.ross@msfc.nasa.gov

GODDARD SPACE FLIGHT CENTER
Accountant Beverly Lee (256) 544-5791 beverly.lee@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Estella Smith (256) 544-7322 estella.smith@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Debbie Gonzalez (256) 544-5525 deborah.gonzalez@msfc.nasa.gov

GLENN RESEARCH CENTER
Accountant Beverly Lee (256) 544-5791 beverly.lee@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Dave Percival (256) 544-0192 david.percival@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Kathy Wyckoff (256) 544-0930 kathy.wyckoff@msfc.nasa.gov

HEADQUARTERS
Accountant Tarrie Hood (256) 544-1475 tarrie.hood@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Carolyn Bennett (256) 544-0783 carolyn.bennett@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Susan Brown (256) 544-3149 susan.brown@msfc.nasa.gov

JOHNSON SPACE CENTER
Accountant Ona Elliott (256) 544-7342 ona.elliott@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Carolyn Bennett (256) 544-0783 carolyn.bennett@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Susan Brown (256) 544-3149 susan.brown@msfc.nasa.gov

KENNEDY SPACE CENTER
Accountant Diana Nelms (256) 544-8601 diana.nelms@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Debbie Gonzalez (256) 544-5525 deborah.gonzalez@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Winnie Ross (256) 544-7341 winnie.ross@msfc.nasa.gov

LANGLEY RESEARCH CENTER
Accountant Shashi Varshney (256) 544-1542 shashi.varshney@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Diana Nelms (256) 544-8601 diana.nelms@msfc.nasa.gov

Lisa Wright (256) 544-1970 lisa.wright@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Dana Tomasella (256) 544-2954 dana.tomasella@msfc.nasa.gov

MARSHALL SPACE FLIGHT CENTER
Accountant Shashi Varshney (256) 544-1542 shashi.varshney@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Iris Rivera (256) 544-2551 iris.rivera@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Myra Pasion (256) 544-7341 myra.pasion@msfc.nasa.gov

Nola Royster (256) 544-3569 nola.royster@msfc.nasa.gov
STENNIS SPACE CENTER
Accountant Tarrie Hood (256) 544-1475 tarrie.hood@msfc.nasa.gov
Financial Program Specialist Kathy Wyckoff (256) 544-0930 kathy.wyckoff@msfc.nasa.gov
Accounting Technician Dana Tomasella (256) 544-2954 dana.tomasella@msfc.nasa.gov


